
YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sai Dhanush Buddavarapu M 2/1/2012 49804 Active A&N   27
2 Suhaas Kandepi M 2/11/2013 41887 Active AP   29
3 Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 Active AP    2
4 Harshit Gogoi M 2/17/2012 44031 Active ASM    7
5 Raihan Zaman M 1/15/2013 46122 Active ASM   22
6 Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 Active GUJ   11
7 Jayesh Duggal M 6/1/2012 40426 Active HAR   23
8 Hitesh Sawrani M 5/27/2012 46975 Active HAR   19
9 Kian Yadav M 6/19/2013 52066 Active HAR   28
10 Prince Kumar M 7/23/2013 46496 Active JAR   12
11 Samvith Ramesh M 11/10/2012 40768 Active JAR    3
12 Vivaan Deepu M 3/12/2012 43976 Active KER   26
13 Shijo Sree Eswar M 5/15/2012 33886 Active KER    4
14 Manav Vinu M 4/10/2012 54423 Active KER   24
15 Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 Active MAH   13
16 Pragnay Shinde M 11/2/2012 40139 Active MAH    5
17 Yangba Meitei Thokchom M 3/1/2013 45923 Active MNP   16
18 Vayam Lamba M 3/22/2012 47021 Active RAJ   25
19 Manan Sharma M 1/12/2012 40125 Active RAJ   20
20 Taabin Anuf Ahamed M.F. M 9/17/2012 22905 Active TN    6
21 Parvathan Saai Moorthi M 10/31/2013 41395 Active TN   17
22 Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 Active TN    8
23 Jero J. Sibi M 3/28/2014 39721 Active TN   21
24 Shivansh Pabbu M 2/5/2013 44861 Active TS    9
25 Advait Sattu M 3/4/2013 43392 Active TS   10
26 Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 10/27/2012 43255 Active TS    1
27 Kushagra Ramanujam Dwivedi M 9/14/2013 45424 Active UP   30
28 Shivesh Gupta M 2/10/2013 45983 Active UP   18
29 Aarush Mandal M 9/17/2012 39792 Active WB   15
30 Mousif Md. M 2/27/2012 42837 Active WB   14
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Jonson Doji M 1/2/2013 52079 Active ANP
2 Joy Doji M 1/31/2014 52399 Active ANP
3 Jummo Ete M 11/8/2013 52299 Active ANP
4 Dollo Joram M 4/3/2012 52406 Active ANP
5 Navaneeth Ganta M 2/15/2013 51012 Active AP    6
6 Sri Sathvik Kilaru M 5/2/2012 52555 Active AP
7 Numaan Akhtar M 1/11/2011 55922 Active ASM
8 Rehan Baidya M 3/22/2014 55158 Active ASM
9 Jaishnav Manab Baro M 1/19/2012 52527 Active ASM
10 Reyansh Baruah M 12/19/2015 54580 Active ASM
11 Riddhishman Bora M 7/28/2013 42533 Active ASM
12 Cheng Kham Boragohain M 12/13/2013 46852 Active ASM
13 Gaurav Jyoti Borah M 1/31/2014 52991 Active ASM
14 Riyandeep Rimon Borah M 10/9/2012 48571 Active ASM
15 Archit Bordoloi M 1/2/2014 52288 Active ASM
16 Abhinandan Borgohain M 1/21/2013 49940 Active ASM
17 Adarsh Borgohain M 11/11/2013 55152 Active ASM
18 Aayan Borpatra Gohain M 1/1/2014 51188 Active ASM
19 Aayush Borpatra Gohain M 1/1/2014 51187 Active ASM
20 Mayur Hansa Buragohain M 1/14/2013 52286 Active ASM
21 Krishang Choudhury M 2/22/2013 52273 Active ASM
22 Antariksh Chutia M 9/6/2012 54579 Active ASM
23 Niyor Ansing Dao M 2/16/2015 52294 Active ASM
24 Hrishikesh Das M 6/14/2014 55918 Active ASM
25 Tusanga Das M 12/13/2013 55978 Active ASM
26 Samar Pratap Duarah M 4/27/2014 41551 Active ASM
27 Abhigyan Dutta M 8/22/2012 55923 Active ASM
28 Mayan Dutta M 10/12/2012 55694 Active ASM
29 Nishiranjan Gogoi M 6/4/2013 55693 Active ASM
30 Parthasarathi Gogoi M 1/1/2013 43848 Active ASM
31 Tejas Gogoi M 2/10/2013 54323 Active ASM
32 Tonmay Gogoi M 1/12/2012 52281 Active ASM
33 Umangshu Gogoi M 11/29/2014 52285 Active ASM
34 Abhigyn Hazarika M 1/12/2012 43091 Active ASM
35 Dimpal Hazarika M 1/17/2014 55920 Active ASM
36 Md. Ayaan Hussain M 8/26/2014 52278 Active ASM
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Arshad Tosir Islam M 4/2/2014 54578 Active ASM
38 Ansuman Khanikor M 1/10/2014 53651 Active ASM
39 Neelabh Konwar M 1/22/2012 54225 Active ASM
40 Geet Gitartha Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46128 Active ASM
41 Geet Gombhir Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46129 Active ASM    5
42 Sivaasish Noukakhya M 12/29/2012 49938 Active ASM
43 Debaniv Phukan M 7/27/2014 52272 Active ASM
44 Dipangshu Phukan M 3/13/2014 43840 Active ASM
45 Mayon Phukan M 8/3/2012 55973 Active ASM
46 Rituraj Phukan M 6/10/2012 55690 Active ASM
47 Jishnu Jyoti Rajkhowa Bhuyan M 4/14/2012 55684 Active ASM
48 Prankurjit Saikia M 5/22/2013 55926 Active ASM
49 Siddhant Saikia M 1/30/2013 41550 Active ASM
50 Adrish Seal M 7/2/2011 55692 Active ASM
51 Shreyanshi Sharma M 1/1/2013 55975 Active ASM
52 Tanish Tonmoy Sonowal M 9/26/2013 43850 Active ASM
53 Borkan Terang M 3/17/2016 55155 Active ASM
54 Patar Lord Timung M 8/9/2012 52290 Active ASM
55 Budhikiripo Tokbi M 1/23/2013 54221 Active ASM
56 Divyansh Bikash Upadhaya M 11/3/2014 55925 Active ASM
57 Syed Zayan Ali M 4/14/2012 46148 Active CG
58 Arhaan Khan M 8/23/2012 44777 Active CG
59 Hiten 0 M 11/23/2016 43515 Active DLI    4
60 Arsh M 10/5/2013 51242 Active DLI
61 Arpit Baliyan M 7/30/2014 52249 Active DLI
62 Devarya Sirohi M 1/8/2014 55643 Active DLI
63 Shaurya Panghal M 10/7/2014 52198 Active GUJ
64 Armaan Armaan M 6/17/2013 50706 Active HAR
65 Arkaishan Khanikar M 4/4/2013 43847 Active HAR
66 Lakshay Malik M 3/25/2012 51787 Active HAR
67 Chahalia Rohan M 12/16/2013 51074 Active HAR
68 Shourya Siwach M 10/27/2013 46978 Active HAR
69 Kaavish Yadav M 7/8/2013 43261 Active HAR    7
70 Aariv M 2/10/2014 52781 Active HP
71 Taksh M 7/11/2012 52782 Active HP
72 Sreehari Binesh M 8/1/2012 55161 Active KER
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
73 Atharv Rajesh K. M 9/24/2012 38781 Active KER
74 Shlok Goyal M 7/25/2013 52056 Active MAH
75 Jatin Saraf M 8/20/2013 39652 Active MAH
76 Romawia Rivung Dennis M 11/4/2012 52812 Active MIZ
77 Liansangzela K. M 2/6/2012 46903 Active MIZ    1
78 Lalhming Muanpuia V. M 2/10/2012 54322 Active MIZ
79 Lalremruata V. M 5/15/2013 52811 Active MIZ
80 Joel Khangembam M 8/14/2014 54596 Active MNP
81 Shannon Loitongbam M 1/12/2015 53060 Active MNP
82 Mayanglambam Rustam Singh M 8/2/2013 54597 Active MNP
83 Pradyumna Samal M 11/1/2013 44256 Active ORI    2
84 Divik Garg M 6/29/2013 43964 Active PNB
85 Vihaan Kapoor M 5/27/2012 47170 Active PNB
86 Shreyansh Choudhary M 2/16/2013 50384 Active RAJ
87 Dharunan Dayalan Youvaraj M 8/22/2012 50133 Active TN
88 Nimesh Raj K. S. M 6/22/2013 46742 Active TN
89 Srisaran K. T. M 8/6/2012 45681 Active TN
90 Atharva P. I. M 6/16/2012 55585 Active TN
91 Vedhanthram Prabhuram M 8/30/2013 43132 Active TN
92 Ilanjithra Dev R. M 9/23/2013 47861 Active TN
93 Saran S. M 4/7/2013 39722 Active TN    3
94 Ram Charan Teja Akula M 3/11/2014 46390 Active TS
95 Aadithya Gadde M 5/10/2013 55164 Active TS
96 Nischay Garige M 3/26/2013 55522 Active TS
97 Anik Jetti M 3/22/2012 42714 Active TS
98 Abhishikth Kade M 8/18/2013 46391 Active TS
99 Jaspreeth Kamjula M 10/14/2013 41620 Active TS
100 Aneesh Reddy Manda M 9/28/2013 53094 Active TS
101 Inesh Reddy Patlolla M 2/8/2013 52416 Active TS
102 Sai Karthikeya Rapaka M 1/7/2012 39628 Active TS
103 Saish Rayaprolu M 9/21/2012 37463 Active TS
104 Advik Shukla M 9/26/2013 45344 Active TS
105 Akshay Kumar Siripuram M 5/1/2014 52968 Active TS
106 Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 7/9/2013 43247 Active TS
107 Aarshabh Saha M 12/18/2013 50871 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ayanabh Bharali M 1/8/2012 54830 InActive ASM
2 Debogya Baghri M ASM
3 Diyan Sharma M ASM
4 Bhargab Pratim Gogoi M 1/4/2012 52295 InActive ASM
5 Nakshatra Hazarika M ASM
6 Parthiv Chetia M ASM
7 Priyanuj Deep Gogoi M ASM
8 Bastirna Rajbonshi M 2/22/2012 52296 InActive ASM
9 Samridhi Gogoi M ASM
10 Tanveer Singh M ASM
11 Upamanyu Raj Gogoi M ASM
12 Irabanta Chungkham M MNP
13 Moirangthem Kelvin Singh M #N/A MNP
14 Nameirakpam Devasis Singh M MNP
15 Khriemezo Linyu M 3/3/2012 46824 InActive NAG
16 Anand Maderana M 2/5/2013 46405 InActive RAJ
17 Ritik Kancherla M TS
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 Active AP    5
2 Bedagni Gogoi F 6/18/2013 46126 Active ASM   21
3 Varnika Kashyap F 3/24/2012 49936 Active ASM   27
4 Saanvi Bora F 7/8/2012 47293 Active DLI   13
5 Tanisha Lakra F 1/23/2012 47709 Active DLI    8
6 Manya Tadvi F 1/2/2013 47776 Active GUJ   28
7 Sanvi 0 F 2/22/2013 50197 Active HAR   20
8 Nandini Acharya F 4/2/2012 46966 Active HAR   10
9 Sanjanaa Nakulan F 4/5/2012 50476 Active KER    3
10 Afreen Qathun F 6/18/2012 45186 Active KER   26
11 Vaishnavi Manglekar F 1/26/2012 43961 Active MAH   17
12 Kyra Raina F 8/3/2013 50081 Active MAH   11
13 Vidhi Saini F 6/18/2012 40102 Active MAH    4
14 Archana Devi Sarungbam F 11/2/2014 45829 Active MNP   30
15 Kimkim Khongsai F 12/3/2012 43300 Active NAG   22
16 R. Samrudhi Biswal F 7/28/2012 44270 Active ORI   16
17 Laksita P. F 2/27/2012 44739 Active PY    9
18 Aaditri Kannan F 1/2/2013 43514 Active TN   12
19 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 Active TN    1
20 Mridula S. F 5/18/2013 34335 Active TN   25
21 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 Active TS   15
22 Manaswini Bhukya F 4/8/2013 47442 Active TS   24
23 Diya Anand Buradagunta F 12/8/2013 43223 Active TS   14
24 Aabha Jadhav F 3/2/2013 43240 Active TS   23
25 Sahasra Kandikatla F 4/26/2013 52482 Active TS    7
26 Lyosha Korukonda F 6/12/2014 52483 Active TS   18
27 Shanvi Nimma F 4/14/2014 50782 Active TS    2
28 Aaradhya Reddy Pappula F 5/11/2012 47863 Active TS   19
29 Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 Active TS   29
30 Bitama Paul F 4/11/2013 44024 Active WB    6

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 6          10/16/2024 1:24:27 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Keya Kosaraju F 9/18/2014 55289 Active AP
2 Saanvi Lattala F 1/14/2015 55730 Active AP
3 Dinchangfa Bailung F 1/6/2014 54224 Active ASM
4 Nandika Baruah F 3/4/2013 55646 Active ASM
5 Saanvi Bhakat F 12/2/2012 55919 Active ASM
6 Aadishree Buragohain F 1/5/2014 52275 Active ASM
7 Annekha Buragohain F 2/17/2013 55687 Active ASM
8 Kasturi Chetia F 3/1/2012 52292 Active ASM
9 Angana Priyam Deka F 6/6/2016 54228 Active ASM
10 Harshita Dutta F 1/3/2013 52282 Active ASM
11 Pratiksa Dutta F 1/4/2013 53812 Active ASM
12 Rajvi Richa Gogoi F 1/22/2012 54226 Active ASM
13 Rudranee Gogoi F 10/10/2013 52524 Active ASM
14 Netra Sushibrat Kalita F 1/1/2012 55976 Active ASM
15 Alimpriya Konwar F 10/9/2013 52283 Active ASM    5
16 Tanishka Konwar F 8/27/2014 55969 Active ASM
17 Verveena Mohan F 5/11/2012 55972 Active ASM
18 Ujjivita Devo Phukan F 1/1/2012 55156 Active ASM
19 Bistrina Ballari Rajkhowa F 6/2/2013 43849 Active ASM
20 Shrestha Saikia F 4/15/2012 52245 Active ASM
21 Parineeta Randhir F 10/20/2013 43598 Active BHR
22 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 8/27/2013 46922 Active GUJ
23 Jainy Kotak F 2/8/2013 49919 Active GUJ
24 Diti Tejas Mistry F 1/18/2013 46100 Active GUJ
25 Lakshmi Vaidyan F 10/23/2013 46447 Active GUJ
26 Angeleena Alizabeth Raju F 3/7/2012 50831 Active KER
27 Sriya Ranjith F 2/27/2012 54426 Active KER
28 Riddhi Khopkar F 3/1/2013 52059 Active MAH
29 Aaradhya Shukla F 3/2/2013 44972 Active MAH    3
30 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 9/22/2013 44257 Active ORI
31 Saanvi Sahu F 11/20/2013 46234 Active ORI    4
32 Aunika Duggal F 11/23/2013 43903 Active PNB
33 Anjana K. F 3/10/2013 52359 Active TN    2
34 Aarna Karthik F 11/13/2012 47937 Active TN
35 Bavishya Maheshwran F 10/4/2013 44135 Active TN
36 Loukyaasri Samadhi Srikanth F 6/15/2012 45871 Active TN
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Aaradhya Ade F 7/24/2013 52772 Active TS
38 Anay Gandhi F 10/20/2013 50399 Active TS
39 Thrinichitha Bhushan Konasani F 5/9/2014 55516 Active TS
40 Dashuri Pakanati F 5/17/2013 45010 Active TS    6
41 Manaswini Harsha Puttuboyana F 7/2/2014 52819 Active TS
42 Magashree Dey F 1/3/2013 52717 Active WB
43 Chesed Phipon F 1/4/2013 47564 Active WB    1
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 S.Lasya Sri F AP
2 Bidisha Das F ASM
3 Lupamudra Saikia F 1/31/2012 52525 InActive ASM
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Suhaas Kandepi M 2/11/2013 41887 Active AP   12

Saish Rayaprolu M 9/21/2012 37463 Active TS   12
2 Sai Sohan Kota M 11/15/2012 43664 Active AP    6

Pradyumna Samal M 11/1/2013 44256 Active ORI    6
3 Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 Active AP    1

Aditya Singh Negi M 12/10/2013 43928 Active UTR    1
4 Harshit Gogoi M 2/17/2012 44031 Active ASM    4

Raihan Zaman M 1/15/2013 46122 Active ASM    4
5 Geet Gitartha Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46128 Active ASM    9

Geet Gombhir Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46129 Active ASM    9
6 Kaavish Yadav M 7/8/2013 43261 Active HAR   15

Kian Yadav M 6/19/2013 52066 Active HAR   15
7 Vivaan Deepu M 3/12/2012 43976 Active KER    7

Manav Vinu M 4/10/2012 54423 Active KER    7
8 Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 Active MAH    5

Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 Active GUJ    5
9 Romawia Rivung Dennis M 11/4/2012 52812 Active MIZ   13

Liansangzela K. M 2/6/2012 46903 Active MIZ   13
10 Mayanglambam Rustam Singh M 8/2/2013 54597 Active MNP   14

Yangba Meitei Thokchom M 3/1/2013 45923 Active MNP   14
11 Vayam Lamba M 3/22/2012 47021 Active RAJ    2

Manan Sharma M 1/12/2012 40125 Active RAJ    2
12 Shivansh Pabbu M 2/5/2013 44861 Active TS   11

Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 7/9/2013 43247 Active TS   11
13 Inesh Reddy Patlolla M 2/8/2013 52416 Active TS   10

Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 10/27/2012 43255 Active TS   10
14 Aashray Agarwal M 6/24/2012 50391 Active UTR    3

Jayesh Duggal M 6/1/2012 40426 Active HAR    3
15 Aarush Mandal M 9/17/2012 39792 Active WB    8

Mousif Md. M 2/27/2012 42837 Active WB    8
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Riddhishman Bora M 7/28/2013 42533 Active ASM

Cheng Kham Boragohain M 12/13/2013 46852 Active ASM
2 Abhinandan Borgohain M 1/21/2013 49940 Active ASM

Antariksh Chutia M 9/6/2012 54579 Active ASM
3 Aayan Borpatra Gohain M 1/1/2014 51188 Active ASM

Aayush Borpatra Gohain M 1/1/2014 51187 Active ASM
4 Tusanga Das M 12/13/2013 55978 Active ASM

Nishiranjan Gogoi M 6/4/2013 55693 Active ASM
5 Abhigyan Dutta M 8/22/2012 55923 Active ASM

Sivaasish Noukakhya M 12/29/2012 49938 Active ASM
6 Parthasarathi Gogoi M 1/1/2013 43848 Active ASM

Priyanshu Sonowal M 2/10/2013 46857 Active ASM
7 Md. Ayaan Hussain M 8/26/2014 52278 Active ASM

Arshad Tosir Islam M 4/2/2014 54578 Active ASM
8 Debaniv Phukan M 7/27/2014 52272 Active ASM

Shreyanshi Sharma M 1/1/2013 55975 Active ASM
9 Rituraj Phukan M 6/10/2012 55690 Active ASM

Jishnu Jyoti Rajkhowa Bhuyan M 4/14/2012 55684 Active ASM
10 Borkan Terang M 3/17/2016 55155 Active ASM

Budhikiripo Tokbi M 1/23/2013 54221 Active ASM
11 Syed Zayan Ali M 4/14/2012 46148 Active CG

Arhaan Khan M 8/23/2012 44777 Active CG
12 Hiten 0 M 11/23/2016 43515 Active DLI

Arpit Baliyan M 7/30/2014 52249 Active DLI
13 Armaan Armaan M 6/17/2013 50706 Active HAR

Shourya Siwach M 10/27/2013 46978 Active HAR
14 Arkaishan Khanikar M 4/4/2013 43847 Active HAR

Siddhant Saikia M 1/30/2013 41550 Active ASM
15 Lakshay Malik M 3/25/2012 51787 Active HAR    3

Hitesh Sawrani M 5/27/2012 46975 Active HAR    3
16 Atharv Rajesh K. M 9/24/2012 38781 Active KER

Shijo Sree Eswar M 5/15/2012 33886 Active KER
17 Lalhming Muanpuia V. M 2/10/2012 54322 Active MIZ

Lalremruata V. M 5/15/2013 52811 Active MIZ
18 Nimesh Raj K. S. M 6/22/2013 46742 Active TN

Srisaran K. T. M 8/6/2012 45681 Active TN
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 Active TN    2

Saran S. M 4/7/2013 39722 Active TN    2
20 Vedhanthram Prabhuram M 8/30/2013 43132 Active TN    1

Jero J. Sibi M 3/28/2014 39721 Active TN    1
21 Nischay Garige M 3/26/2013 55522 Active TS

Arush Sathe M 3/28/2013 54541 Active MAH
22 Anik Jetti M 3/22/2012 42714 Active TS

Advait Sattu M 3/4/2013 43392 Active TS
23 Abhishikth Kade M 8/18/2013 46391 Active TS

Jaspreeth Kamjula M 10/14/2013 41620 Active TS
24 Aneesh Reddy Manda M 9/28/2013 53094 Active TS

Akshay Kumar Siripuram M 5/1/2014 52968 Active TS
25 Kushagra Ramanujam Dwivedi M 9/14/2013 45424 Active UP

Pranjal Veer M 11/6/2012 47026 Active BHR
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ayanabh Bharali M 1/8/2012 54830 InActive ASM

Tejas Gogoi M 2/10/2013 54323 Active ASM
2 Riyandeep Rimon Borah M 10/9/2012 48571 Active ASM

Bhargab Pratim Gogoi M 1/4/2012 52295 InActive ASM
3 Irabanta Chungkham M MNP

Moirangthem Kelvin Singh M #N/A MNP
4 Shannon Loitongbam M 1/12/2015 53060 Active MNP

Nameirakpam Devasis Singh M MNP
5 Anand Maderana M 2/5/2013 46405 InActive RAJ

Kabir Raval M 10/24/2010 50616 InActive GUJ
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 Active AP    8

Aaradhya Reddy Pappula F 5/11/2012 47863 Active TS    8
2 Harshita Dutta F 1/3/2013 52282 Active ASM   13

Alimpriya Konwar F 10/9/2013 52283 Active ASM   13
3 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 8/27/2013 46922 Active GUJ   12

Lakshmi Vaidyan F 10/23/2013 46447 Active GUJ   12
4 Jainy Kotak F 2/8/2013 49919 Active GUJ   11

Manya Tadvi F 1/2/2013 47776 Active GUJ   11
5 Sanjanaa Nakulan F 4/5/2012 50476 Active KER    3

Afreen Qathun F 6/18/2012 45186 Active KER    3
6 Kimkim Khongsai F 12/3/2012 43300 Active NAG    5

Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 Active TS    5
7 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 9/22/2013 44257 Active ORI   15

Saanvi Sahu F 11/20/2013 46234 Active ORI   15
8 Laksita P. F 2/27/2012 44739 Active PY    4

Subasree R. F 3/25/2012 49645 Active PY    4
9 Anjana K. F 3/10/2013 52359 Active TN    7

Bavishya Maheshwran F 10/4/2013 44135 Active TN    7
10 Aaditri Kannan F 1/2/2013 43514 Active TN    9

Mridula S. F 5/18/2013 34335 Active TN    9
11 Aaradhya Ade F 7/24/2013 52772 Active TS   14

Aabha Jadhav F 3/2/2013 43240 Active TS   14
12 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 Active TS    2

Manaswini Bhukya F 4/8/2013 47442 Active TS    2
13 Sahasra Kandikatla F 4/26/2013 52482 Active TS   10

Manaswini Harsha Puttuboyana F 7/2/2014 52819 Active TS   10
14 Lyosha Korukonda F 6/12/2014 52483 Active TS    1

Shanvi Nimma F 4/14/2014 50782 Active TS    1
15 Bitama Paul F 4/11/2013 44024 Active WB    6

Chesed Phipon F 1/4/2013 47564 Active WB    6
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Keya Kosaraju F 9/18/2014 55289 Active AP

Saanvi Lattala F 1/14/2015 55730 Active AP
2 Dinchangfa Bailung F 1/6/2014 54224 Active ASM

Ujjivita Devo Phukan F 1/1/2012 55156 Active ASM
3 Nandika Baruah F 3/4/2013 55646 Active ASM

Saanvi Bhakat F 12/2/2012 55919 Active ASM
4 Aadishree Buragohain F 1/5/2014 52275 Active ASM

Rudranee Gogoi F 10/10/2013 52524 Active ASM
5 Angeleena Alizabeth Raju F 3/7/2012 50831 Active KER

Sriya Ranjith F 2/27/2012 54426 Active KER
6 Riddhi Khopkar F 3/1/2013 52059 Active MAH

Aaradhya Shukla F 3/2/2013 44972 Active MAH
7 Diya Anand Buradagunta F 12/8/2013 43223 Active TS    1

Dashuri Pakanati F 5/17/2013 45010 Active TS    1

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 15          10/16/2024 1:24:27 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 AT DIBRUGARH, ASSAM
Entries of GD U13 - Reserve
Date
25 - 30 Oct 2024

City, Country
Dibrugarh, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rajvi Richa Gogoi F 1/22/2012 54226 Active ASM

Lupamudra Saikia F 1/31/2012 52525 InActive ASM
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